The Board of Directors of the American Polygraph Association,

acting upon the recommendations of the Educational Accreditation Committee, hereby certifies

Center for Credibility Assessment SAC has successfully demonstrated compliance with the Standards established and required by the American Polygraph Association as necessary for accreditation, including on-site inspection and evaluation of course content, instruction, facilities and internships. Therefore, let it be known by all that the American/Polygraph Association has approved this school's basic Polygraph Training Program and thereby recognizes this school to be An American Polygraph Association Accredited Polygraph Training Institution. This status to remain in effect for a period of forty eight months beginning October, 1, 202 Effective Date

During the time this Accreditation Status is in effect all rights and privileges associated with A.P.A. Accreditation are hereby granted to this Institution and its Graduates

Selino Muto

President American Polygraph Association



acocks

Secretary American Polygraph Association

This Certificate is the exclusive property of the A.P.A. and is to be returned to the A.P.A. upon cessation of A.P.A. accreditation status.